Fiber optics equipment
Optical nodes
Optical nodes
*  ordering information:
 Type Laser Ordering number
 OD110R1 1mW FP 1310 nm 02851
 OD110R2 2mW FP 1310 nm 02852
 OD110DR1 1mW FP 1310 nm, remote powering 02853
 OD110DR2 2mW FP 1310 nm, remote powering 02854
*** DFB 2mW laser diodes for CWDM (1470...1610 nm) band are supplied by special request
software controlpr.
pr.
T e c h n i c a l  s p e c i f i c a t i o n s